MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

BENZEL - BUSCH MOTOR CAR CORPORATION

28 GRAND AVENUE
ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631
Dealer Code: 51142 Region: NORTHERN VPC: Baltimore

VIN: WINYC7HJ7MX410882 !

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2021 G63W4 $156,450

040 Black

801 designo® Black / Black Exclusive Nappa Leather

Standard Accessories

A20 AMG Ride Control

A53 Active Lane Keeping Assist

BB3 Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

C59 Stainless Steel Door Sill Panels

C75 Brush Guard

co2 Outer Protective Strips in Black

EA2 Blind Spot Assist

EF7 SIRIUS XM Radio

EKO eCall-emergency system

EK1 HERMES Communications module LTE

EMO Live Traffic Updates

EM4 Driver Assistance Package

EO1 Headunit USA '

EU4 COMAND Online

EU8 Burmester Surround Sound System

EV1 Apple Carplay & Android Auto

EV3 Smartphone Integration - Apple CarPlay

EV4 Smartphone integration - Android Auto

EX9 <« Free map data updates for 3yrs

EZ8 . PARKTRONIC

EZ9 Distance Pilot DISTRONIC

E16 Digital Radio

E47 115V AC Power Qutlet

FD7 steering code

FH2 designo® DINAMICA Headliner

FR2 Ambient Lighting

Fz8 Antitheft Protection Package

F15 Sunroof

F49 Heated Windshield

F75 Frameless Mirror

Ga4 AMG Speedshift 9G-TRONIC

HA1 Air lonization

JAG Collision Prevention Assist

JAS Traffic Sign Assist

JPO PRE-Safe

JS1 360 degree Camera

JW8 Attention Assist

J11 Tachometer in Miles

J25 12.3" Widescreen Instrument Cluster

K15 Engine Service Interval

K36 Overseas Shipping

K81 Larger Fuel Tank (100L)

L57 Full LED Headlamps

MC1 AMG Engine Cose

MJ7 ECO Start/Stop .

PA3 Exterior Stainless Steel Package

PASB Parking Package with 360 Camera

P40 AMG Cladding

P54 Anti-Theft Protection package

Q59 Trailer Hitch Preliminary Setup

RB9 Spare Wheel Cover Stainless steel

RY6 Tire Pressure Control



sho
SH1
T84
u78
V43
V57
W72
XGC3
XC8
X20
YF9
Y50
Y64
ZA2
ZUs8
01U
osu
osu
12B
12U
26U
989

Options
DB3

BS2
ELO
IM7
LH1
RGS
VLS
XN1

ZG2
ZX0
ZX8
0715
1B4

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without natification.

Child Seat Attachments, ISOFIX
Rear Side Airbags

Stainless Steel Running Boards
AMG Performance Exhaust System
AMG Floor Mats

Luggage Cover

Privacy Glass - Rear Windows
US model designation plate
VIN# Visible from Outside
designo Black Leather/Alcantara
Garage Door opener/integrated rear view mirror
Stainless Stee! Trunk Elements
factory code

Plastic Film Packaging

National Version USA G Class
Navigation Services

factory code

Vehicle Monitoriing

Service Manual

Concierge Service

Remote Start

VIN Code

DB3 Exclusive interior Package: AMG Exclusive Nappa Leather with
JC8 Nappa Leather Dashboard
PAS Comfort Seat Package
SR2 Exclusive Interior Plus
S81 Diamond Stitching
AMG Red-Painted Brake Calipers
Factory Code
steering code for Go4G
Heated Steering Wheel
22" Forged AMG Cross-Spoke Wheels
AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa Leather
Factory Code
G Class Scratch Resistant Paint
G manufaktur Biack Piano Lacquer Trim
steering code half model year
Badging - FREIGHTLINER BRAND
Factory Code
Factory Code

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$7,200

$250
$3,950

$800

$168,650
$1,050
$169,700



